
EXPO Specialists 25-26
Elementary Middle School

Adkins Clayton, Michelle mclayton@dentonisd.org Calhoun Du, Amie adu@dentonisd.org
Alexander 🟡 Bishop, Melissa mbishop@dentonisd.org Calhoun Taylor, Amy ataylor@dentonisd.org
Bell Franke, Shawn sfranke@dentonisd.org Cheek McCool, Karah kmccool@dentonisd.org
Blanton Turner, Thea tturner2@dentonisd.org Cheek Goudarzi, Gayle ggoudarzi@dentonisd.org
Borman  🟡 Wenger, Julie jwenger@dentonisd.org Crownover Hughes, Sandy shughes@dentonisd.org
Cross Oaks 🟡 Thornton, Ashlen athornton@dentonisd.org Crownover Regenold, Dawn dregenold@dentonisd.org
E. P. Rayzor Crocco, Laura lcrocco@dentonisd.org Harpool Monroe, Mary Elizabeth mmonroe@dentonisd.org
Evers 🟡 Cristales, Victor vcristales@dentonisd.org Harpool Shockley, Jamie jshockley@dentonisd.org
Reeves Lemmons, Renae rlemmons@dentonisd.org Harpool Barrera, Tressa  tbarrera@dentonisd.org
Hawk Boswell, Laurie lboswell@dentonisd.org McMath LeBlanc, Avery aleblanc@dentonisd.org
Hill TBD McMath Starrett, Cate cstarrett@dentonisd.org
Hodge 🟡 Martinez, Juan jmartinez@dentonisd.org Myers Gorescu-French, Gabriela ggorescufrench2@dentonisd.org
Houston Bankowski, Kim kbankowski@dentonisd.org Myers Randolph, Kim krandolph@dentonisd.org
Martinez Meek, Tommy tmeek@dentonisd.org Navo Vander Pluym, Megan mvanderpluym@dentonisd.org
McNair 🟡 Fincher, Jason jfincher@dentonisd.org Rodriguez Sparks, Katelynn  ksparks@dentonisd.org
Nelson Cooksey, Sheree scooksey@dentonisd.org Strickland Wallace, Nate nwallace2@dentonisd.org
Newton Rayzor 🟡 Vu, Jessica jvu@dentonisd.org Strickland Newsom, Micah jnewsom@dentonisd.org
Paloma Creek Clay, Ashley aclay@dentonisd.org
Pecan Creek 🟡 Peden, Brittany bpeden@dentonisd.org
Providence Wood, Gina rwood@dentonisd.org
Rivera 🟡 Lawson, Joshua jlawson4@dentonisd.org
Sandbrock Ranch Johnson, Stephanie sjohnson4@dentonisd.org
Savannah Curran, Malicia mcurran@dentonisd.org
Shultz 🟡 Taylor, Luke ltaylor2@dentonisd.org
Stephens Meador, Wendy wmeador@dentonisd.org
Union Park 🟡  Covey, Ash-Lee acovey2@dentonisd.org 🟡 Bilingual Campus
W. S. Ryan 🟡  Kildal, Brandy bkildal@dentonisd.org


